
表 一   二零一五年二月發出的警告及信號 

Table 1   Warnings and Signals issued in February 2015 
 
 
 
 
強烈季候風信號 
Strong Monsoon Signal 

開始時間 
Beginning Time 

終結時間 
Ending Time 

日/月 
day/month 

時 
hour 

日/月 
day/month 

時 
hour 

 

 19/2 
 27/2 
 28/2 

 

 

0630 
0845 
0445 

 

 20/2 
 27/2 
 28/2   

 

 

1345 
1500 
1345 

  
 
 
火災危險警告 
Fire Danger Warnings 

顏色     
Colour  
 

開始時間 
Beginning Time 

終結時間 
Ending Time 

日/月 
day/month 

時 
hour 

日/月 
day/month 

時 
hour 

 

黃色 Yellow 
黃色 Yellow 
紅色 Red 
黃色 Yellow 
黃色 Yellow 
黃色 Yellow 
紅色 Red 
黃色 Yellow 
黃色 Yellow 

 

 1/2 
 5/2 
 8/2 
 9/2 
10/2 
12/2 
13/2 
14/2 
19/2 

 

 

1145 
0600 
0600 
0600 
0600 
0600 
0600 
0600 
1200 

 

 

 1/2 
 6/2 
 8/2 
 9/2 
10/2 
13/2 
14/2 
14/2 
19/2 

 

2045 
1200 
2345 
1900 
2130 
0600 
0600 
2045 
1700 

 

 

 

寒冷天氣警告 
Cold Weather Warning 

開始時間 
Beginning Time 

終結時間 
Ending Time 

日/月 
day/month 

時 
hour 

日/月 
day/month 

時 
hour 

 

  4/2 
 

 

1620 
 

 

  7/2 
 

 

0745 

 


