表一 二零一五年二月發出的警告及信號

Table 1 Warnings and Signals issued in February 2015

強烈季候風信號

Strong Monsoon Signal

Strong Wonsoon Signar							
開始時間		終結時間					
Beginning Time		Ending Time					
日/月	時	日/月	時				
day/month	hour	day/month	hour				
19/2 27/2 28/2	0630 0845 0445	20/2 27/2 28/2	1345 1500 1345				

火災危險警告

Fire Danger Warnings

颜色	開始時間 Beginning Time		終結時間 Ending Time	
Colour	日/月 day/month	時 hour	日/月 day/month	時 hour
	day/monai	nour	day/monui	noui
黃色 Yellow	1/2	1145	1/2	2045
黄色 Yellow	5/2	0600	6/2	1200
紅色 Red	8/2	0600	8/2	2345
黃色 Yellow	9/2	0600	9/2	1900
黃色 Yellow	10/2	0600	10/2	2130
黃色 Yellow	12/2	0600	13/2	0600
紅色 Red	13/2	0600	14/2	0600
黃色 Yellow	14/2	0600	14/2	2045
黄色 Yellow	19/2	1200	19/2	1700

寒冷天氣警告

Cold Weather Warning

開始時間		終結時間		
Beginning Time		Ending Time		
日/月	時	日/月	時	
day/month	hour	day/month	hour	
4/2	1620	7/2	0745	